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Names of animals

Monkey Pig Panda



Cow Bear Lion

Names of animals



Frog Zebra Cat

Names of animals



Penguin Tiger Elephant

Names of animals



Rabbit Sheep Snake

Names of animals



Quiz

02



Hello!

I am a ____

I live in ____

I eat ______

- rabbit
- panda
- snake

- America
- China
- Africa

- Bamboo
- Banana
- Apple



Hello!

I am a panda

I live in China

I eat Bamboo



Hello!

I am a ____

I live in ____

I eat ______

- cat
- cow
- lion

- America
- China
- Africa

- meat
- milk
- nuts



Hello!

I am a lion

I live in Africa

I eat meat



Hello!

I am a ____

I live in ____

I eat ______

- cat
- monkey
- snake

- America
- Columbia
- Africa and Asia

- banana
- milk
- meat



Hello!

I am a monkey

I live in Africa and Asia

I eat banana



Hello!

I am an ____

I live in ____

I eat ______

- monkey
- pig
- elephant

- forest
- ocean
- cold places

- meat
- fruits and roots
- nuts



Hello!

I am an elephant

I live in forest

I eat fruits and roots



Hello!

I am an ____

I live in ____

I eat ______

- snake
- pig
- penguin

- desert
- ocean
- cold places

- meat
- fish
- ice



Hello!

I am a penguin

I live in cold places

I eat fish



Fill in the missing letter

_ig



Fill in the missing letter

Pig



Fill in the missing letter

Tig_r



Fill in the missing letter

Tiger



Fill in the missing letter

Ca_



Fill in the missing letter

Cat



Fill in the missing letter

R_bbit



Fill in the missing letter

Rabbit



Fill in the missing letter

Bea_



Fill in the missing letter

Bear



Fill in the missing letter

S_ak_



Fill in the missing letter

Snake



Fill in the missing letter

_h_ep



Fill in the missing letter

Sheep



Fill in the missing letter

Frog



Fill in the missing letter

F_o_



Fill in the missing letter

Pen_ui_



Fill in the missing letter

Penguin



Fill in the missing letter

E_e_h_nt



Fill in the missing letter

Elephant



Fill in the missing letter

M_n_e_



Fill in the missing letter

Monkey



Practice
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What is your favorite animal?

My favorite animal is a ______

It lives in ______

It eats ______



What is your favorite animal?

My favorite animal is a lion

It lives in Africa

It eats meat

My favorite animal is a rabbit

It lives in forest

It eats grasses

My favorite animal is a cat

It lives everywhere

It eats fishes

My favorite animal is a sheep

It lives everywhere

It eats grasses

My favorite animal is a tiger

It lives in India

It eats meat



Good job!



CREDITS: This presentation template was created by Slidesgo, and 
includes icons by Flaticon, and infographics & images by Freepik 

https://bit.ly/3A1uf1Q
http://bit.ly/2TyoMsr
http://bit.ly/2TtBDfr



